06-26-2001



101760921

D \$

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

ET

6.1801

J original documents or copy thereof

1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Name: Matsushita Electric Company., Ltd.	Name: Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd.
Internal Address:	Internal Address:
Street Address:	Street Address:
1-1, Saiwai-cho, Takatsuki-shi,	1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi
1 1, Salivar Silo, Takaisaki Sili,	1000, Oaza Radoma, Radoma-sm
City: Osaka State: Japan ZIP:	City: Osaka State: Japan ZIP: 571
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? YES NO	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Correction of Assignment Recordation (previously recorded at Reel, Frame). Other	
Execution Date: April 4, 2001	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application Number(s) B. Patent Number(s) (PLEASE SEE ATTACHED LIST OF APPLICATION/PATENT NUMBERS)	
Additional number(s) attached? XES NO	09198776
5.Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Lawrence E. Ashery	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 12
Internal Address: Ratner & Prestia	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$\\\ 480.00
Street Address: Suite 301, One Westlakes, Berwyn,	Enclosed
P.O. Box 980	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: Valley Forge State: PA ZIP: 19482-0980	8. Deposit account number: 18-0350 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true gopy of	
the original document.	
Lawrence E. Ashery	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
34,515	//
Registration. No.	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: <u>03</u>	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	
Roy Assignments	
480 €0 % Washington, D.C. 20231	

USPTO Form 1595 [R&P]

PATENT REEL: 011911 FRAME: 0364



LIST OF APPLICATIONS/PATENTS NUMBERS (MEC to MEI)

APPLICATION NUMBERS

PATENT NUMBERS

- 1. 09/198,726
- 2 09/631,405
- 3. 09/092,396
- 4. 09/177,038
- 5. 09/164,726
- 6. 09/190,906
- 7. 09/455,030
- 8. 09/370,012
- 9. 09/420,722
- 10. 09/695,773

- 1. 6,107,672
- 2. 6,184,541

PATENT REEL: 011911 FRAME: 0365



Certified Extract Copy of Register

1. Corporate name

RECORDED: 06/18/2001

MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

1. Head office

1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi, Osaka

- 1. An article of registration as of April 4, 2001
 - (1) MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. has merged MATSUSHITA ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, 1-1, Saiwai-cho, Takatsuki-shi, Osaka.

brank space below

The above description is a certified extract copy of the register.

May 1, 2001
Moriguchi branch office of Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau
Greffier MIYAMOTO, Hisatake [seal]

PATENT REEL: 011911 FRAME: 0366